Secured:
$500,000 - City of Eau Claire
$200,000 - Western Dairyland
$100,000 - Mayo Clinic Health System,
Inc. — Eau Claire
$50,000 - Private Donor

Day Resource Center

$6.2M

cangeorGits  Mumber, St

1,000,000 1,250,000 1 1,125,000
500,000 999,999 1 750,000
250,000 499,999 2 749,999

100,000 249,999 7 1,224,997

25,000 99,999 22 1,374,989
15,000 24,999 23 459,989
5,000 9,999 45 337,478
1,000 4,999 60 179,970
<1,000 many >-2.420

Total
Donors

1
2
4

28
51
40

100

many

C C FUNDRAISING
PROFESSIONALS LLC

Total Percent of
Dollars Goal
1,125,000 18%
1,875,000 30%
2,624,999 42%
3,849,995 62%
5,224,984 84%
5,684,973 92%
6,022,450 97%
6,202,420 100%
>6,200,000



