Secured: \$500,000 - City of Eau Claire \$200,000 - Western Dairyland \$100,000 - Mayo Clinic Health System, Inc. – Eau Claire \$50,000 - Private Donor



Day Resource Center \$6.2M						
Range of Gifts		Number Required	\$ at this Level	Total Donors	Total Dollars	Percent of Goal
1,000,000	1,250,000	1	1,125,000	1	1,125,000	18%
500,000	999,999	1	750,000	2	1,875,000	30%
250,000	499,999	2	749,999	4	2,624,999	42%
100,000	249,999	7	1,224,997	11	3,849,995	62%
25,000	99,999	22	1,374,989	28	5,224,984	84%
15,000	24,999	23	459,989	51	5,684,973	92%
5,000	9,999	45	337,478	40	6,022,450	97%
1,000	4,999	60	179,970	100	6,202,420	100%
	<1,000	many	>-2,420	many	>6,200,000	